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ZEIT SPRACHEN

ZEIT SPRACHEN is Europe's number one publisher of language
magazines. As a 100% subsidiary of the ZEIT publishing group, we offer
high quality language learning products with our brands Spotlight,
Business Spotlight, Ecoute, Adesso, Ecos and Deutsch perfekt.

Every month, 1.4 million people place their trust in our print and digital
products. Whether reading or listening comprehension, grammar,
vocabulary or pronunciation - our products make language learning a
pleasure. The useful and instructive content means that our readers
spend around eight hours on every issue of our magazine. For this
reason, our publications are an ideal environment for you to place your
message effectively.
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BUSINESS SPOTLIGHT

Discover the international business world with Business
Spotlight

Business Spotlight presents important terms, idioms and
formal manners that are essential for international
business.

Comprehensive reports on current political and economic
events as well as helpful tips for everyday work make for a
rounded learning experience.

In this way, not only the language but also important
manners are taught on an intercultural level.
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PRODUCT PORTFOLIO (Print & eMagazine)

Language Ma g azine s o ZEITZLSPRACHEN =
ENGLISH FOR YOUR WORK AND LIFE l TeaCher‘S Supplement

The high-quality language magazine offers BUSiness ; ZEITZSPRACHEN

articles on corporate management, successful BUSi'I".eﬁS In order to enrich English lessons with
negotiations, technology and career and Spotlight me—— individual tasks, the teacher’s
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The new eMagazine is here!

The Business Spotlight eMagazine offers everything in one app: exciting articles, audio content and interactive exercises.
The reader combines enjoyable reading with effective language learning.
Perfect for deepening your favorite language.

Englisch lernen jederzeit
und iiberall

o
9&““?&\“ 'r’%
19‘1;;5 7
05
\ad 9
~

A

z )

[0 Magazin

Alle Inhalte des Magazins
in einer App

R ZEIT&L

ENGLISH FOR YOUR WORK Al

Busine:

Im Lesemodus durch das
Heft blattern

SPRACHEN

i LFe

58

Aa +Aa =

Defending our data

von James Roberts

SchriftgréBen im
Lesemodus anpassen

Nachrichten, Likes, Interessen: Tech-
Unternehmen sammeln unsere

intimsten Daten. Der 8sterreichische
Anwalt und Aktivist Max Schrems
wehrt sich dagegen - mit Erfolg.
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Defending our data

von James Roberts

Nachrichten, Likes, Interessen: Tech-
Unternehmen sammeln unsere
intimsten Daten. Der 8sterreichische
Anwalt und Aktivist Max Schrems
wehrt sich dagegen - mit Erfolg.

Companies want your data, so your
online privacy needs protecting. Most
people know this by now, but Max
Schrems, a 35-year-old lawyer and
dataprivacy activist from Austria,
explains that things are much worse
than we realize. “One big myth around

05 Defending our data
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Horverstandnis mit dem
Audiotrainer verbessern

Gelerntes in interaktiven
Ubungen anwenden

Ubung

Match the nouns from the article to their

definitions below by using the drop-down list.

1.accomplishment

2.credentials

3.deal breaker & Anwenden

{3 Uberpriifen

4.peer

5. timeline

© @ Verstehen

_ Uberpriifen
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TARGET GROUP

Business Spotlight's readers are mature, well-educated and enjoy
learning languages. They also like to be well informed in order to
better understand the political and social background to events
happening around the world.

Gender Age
to 29
30to 54
55 to 72
from 73
Male Female 0 12,5 25 37,5 50 62,5

Source: Market Research
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MAGAZINE: AD FORMATS

2/1 Page 1/1 Page 1/2 Page 1/2 Page 1/3 Page
420 x 280 mm 210 x 280 mm 210 x 140 mm 105 x 280 mm 210 x93 mm
1/3 Page 1/4 Page 1/4 Page 1/4 Page 1/6 Page
70 x 280 mm 210 x 70 mm 53 x 280 mm 105 x 140 mm 123 x 58 mm

For trim sizes, the following applies: 5 mm trim allowance on all sides. All prices plus VAT. keﬁ SP]RAC]H[EN



MARKETPLACE in the MAGAZINE

Typical
mistake
Can you correct the typécal error(s)
in the following sentences?
“Our department grows
alotlately.
Now,we are ten.”

Vol finé the snuwer(s) Selaw

corect English word.

A Energy prices have
(i die Hohe geschassen) in the past 12 months.

B. The (flaw) market has
caused some businesses toclose.

C. Interest rates are expected to
(stegen) again soon.

D. The bank's share price
(stiirzte) after mews reports of a scandal

Vourl 196 the aniwers beiow

Sprachkurse und Sprachf

MARKTPLATZ - MARKETPLACE

Learn English in Cornwall

ONLINE COURSES
NOW AVAILABLE

www.learnenglishincornwall.co.uk
Julic Tamblin MA - 0044 (0) 1208 871 184

Lernen Sie ltalienisch,

Lo Cascina det Bandits| |

Sample classified ads.

APRENDA ESPANOL EN LINEA

Anzeigentermine:

wo ltalion zu Hause ist!
Wichten S AW lirnin
vl des Pamont e seiwe Ky,
ohrerzdgtchen Kice ond oo

cgaantineime Abna acki?

2t hew Winsche 200 Vorkoastiza

Tol. +39 331 6525424

www fa-csecha d st.com || ZEITXLSPRACHEN

Small budget - big effect!

Whether language courses — products or travel — we offer
the right advertising environment for every industry.

Format

45 x 20 mm

45 x 50 mm
91.5x30 mm

Basic Price s/w
5.70 € pro mm

114 €

285 €
342 €

Basic Price 4c
6.90 € pro mm

138 €

345 €
414 €

All prices plus VAT.

ZEIT&LSPRACHEN



ONLINE: ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

ZEIT{:SPRACHEN

Business Spotlight Englisch lesen Englisch horen Englisch iiben

The brand website ,business-spotlight.de " and the weekly
newsletter ,ZEIT fir Englisch” contain constantly changing
articles, columns and blogs for effective English learning.

Business-
Englisch lernen

Das Magazin, der Audio-Trainer E
und das Ubungsheft von Business S
Spotlight machen Sie fit fiir den
englischsprachigen
Geschiftsalltag.

ZEITX4SPRACHEN
ZEIT fur Englisch

Ihre 10 Minuten Englisch pro Woche

Advertising Media Format Price

Mit unseren Artikeln, Hértexten und Ubungen

verbessern Sie nicht nur Ihre
Sprachkenntnisse, sondern erhalten
gleichzeitig interessante Einblicke in die

Image: 240 x 200 Pixel
Text: 300 - 500 Characters

globale Geschiftswelt und niitzliche Tipps fiir

Newsletter-Integration 1,890 €

Ihre Karriere.

All prices plus VAT

Sample online ads.
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OVERVIEW OF DEADLINES

Issue

01/2024
02/2024
03/2024
04/2024
05/2024
06/2024
07/2024
08/2024
09/2024
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024
01/2025

Date of Publication

15.12.2023
19.01.2024
16.02.2024
28.03.2024
26.04.2024
24.05.2024
21.06.2024
19.07.2024
16.08.2024
13.09.2024
25.10.2024
22.11.2024
13.12.2024

Advertising Deadline

15.11.2023
08.12.2023
12.01.2024
23.02.2024
22.03.2024
19.04.2024
17.05.2024
14.06.2024
12.07.2024
02.08.2024
20.09.2024
18.10.2024
08.11.2024

If you have specific questions about the topic overview, please feel free to contact us at sales@zeit-sprachen.de.

Copy Deadline

17.11.2023
15.12.2023
19.01.2024
01.03.2024
28.03.2024
26.04.2024
24.05.2024
21.06.2024
19.07.2024
09.08.2024
27.09.2024
25.10.2024
15.11.2024



CONTACT

Eva-Maria Markus
Advertising Sales and Disposition
+49 89 85681 - 131

eva-maria.markus@zeit-sprachen.de

ZEIT SPRACHEN GmbH Terms of Conditions Deadline for Advertisements / Right of Withdrawal
Kistlerhofstr. 172 The publisher's terms and conditions of Advertising deadline is 5 weeks before publication
81379 Munich business shall apply to the processing of date.
Germany advertising orders of any kind.
sales@zeit-sprachen.de Terms of Payment Copy Deadline

Within 30 days net after receipt of invoice by 4 weeks before publication
https://unternehmen.zeit-sprachen.de/ bank transfer, direct debit, for advance payment
fuer-werbekunden up to the first day of sale 2% discount.

| Profil

Bank Details Value Added Tax Colour Profiles

Commerzbank AG, Dusseldorf The statutory value added tax applies. Sovel il Cenisniss (CE proils ISoeeeiee 12 e ([Fevs Sl

IBAN: DE46 3008 0000 0212 8652 00
BIC: DRES DE FF 300
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https://unternehmen.zeit-sprachen.de/fuer-werbekunden
https://unternehmen.zeit-sprachen.de/fuer-werbekunden

